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Sep '07
Topic Duration Speaker Comments

Wed 9/26
MFD Mode 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 180 Pete Zehler As needed, and if supported by participants X

SC FtF 6:30 PM 8:30 PM 120 Harry Lewis

Thu 9/27
Joint Plena 9:00 AM 9:10 AM PWG Welcome, Intro, Overview 10 Harry Lewis X

9:10 AM 9:15 AM LF OP Welcome, Intro, Overview 5 Ira McDonald X
9:15 AM 10:25 AM Linux Foundation Open Printing 70 Ira McDonald Need more details on topics, schedules X

10:25 AM 10:40 AM Print Summit Identified Issues, Summary and Q & A 15 Ira McDonald X
10:40 AM 10:55 AM      -- Break  -- 15
10:55 AM 11:00 AM WIMS Protocol, Counter MIB - Status, Overview 5 Harry Lewis X
11:00 AM 11:10 AM WIMS CIM - Status, Overview 10 Harry Lewis X
11:10 AM 11:20 AM MFD Alerts - Status, Overview 10 Harry Lewis X
11:20 AM 11:30 AM MFD Model - Status, Overview 10 Harry Lewis X
11:30 AM 11:40 AM Projector & Display Mgmt BOF - Status, Overview 10 Harry Lewis X
11:40 AM 11:50 AM IPP PSX - Status, Overview 10 Harry Lewis X
11:50 AM 12:05 PM Summary and Q & A 15 Harry Lewis X
12:05 PM 12:15 PM PWG & LF OP "Next Steps" and Wrap-up 10 H Lewis/I McDonald We need a "leader" for this, but input from both sides X
12:15 PM 1:40 PM      --  Lunch  -- 85

PWG Only 1:40 PM 2:40 PM "PWG-only" Plenary (???) 60 Harry Lewis Topic content? X
2:40 PM 3:10 PM WIMS CIM 30 Bill Wagner X
3:10 PM 3:30 PM      -- Break  -- 20
3:30 PM 5:00 PM WIMS CIM - cont'd 90 Bill Wagner X

Fri 10/27
PWG Only 9:00 AM 10:30 AM MFD Model 90 Pete Zehler X

10:30 AM 10:45 AM      -- Break  -- 15
10:45 AM 12:15 PM MFD Model - continued 90 Pete Zehler X
12:15 PM 1:40 PM      --  Lunch  -- 85

1:40 PM 3:10 PM MFD Model - continued 90 Pete Zehler X
3:10 PM 3:30 PM      -- Break  -- 20
3:30 PM 5:00 PM PWG Closing Plenary (???) 90 Harry Lewis Topic content? X

X = "still need confirmation from Speaker"
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